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KEN SMITH BI-COUNTY INVITATIONAL - 4/9/2022

TIMING BY UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
AMSTERDAM HIGH SCHOOL

Performance List - TheMeet

Event  1   Girls 3000 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 12:22.00Frasier, Emma  11 _____________________ _______1 142
Fonda-Fultonville 12:40.62Miller, Isabella  10 _____________________ _______2 146
Broadalbin-Perth 13:10.00Frasier, Laina   9 _____________________ _______3 158
Amsterdam 14:01.59Miller, Emma   9 _____________________ _______4 160
Johnstown 14:15.00Krempa, Cole  11 _____________________ _______5 159
Fort Plain 14:21.54Thibodeau, Natalie  11 _____________________ _______6 148
Broadalbin-Perth 15:00.00DeLuca, Gabriella   9 _____________________ _______7 157

Event  2   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fonda-Fultonville 10:52.62Melita, Bennett  11 _____________________ _______1 151
Fonda-Fultonville 11:27.44Sanges, Ty  10 _____________________ _______2 154
Johnstown 11:45.32Cwiakala, Alex  12 _____________________ _______3 149
Johnstown 11:46.90Naselli, Trey  11 _____________________ _______4 153
Fonda-Fultonville 12:05.00Melita, Brennan   8 _____________________ _______5 161
Mayfield-Nor 12:20.00Williams, Brice  11 _____________________ _______6 166
Broadalbin-Perth 12:45.00Satas, Andrew   9 _____________________ _______7 155
Broadalbin-Perth 12:50.00Santon, Charles  10 _____________________ _______8 164
Mayfield-Nor 12:50.00Salvione, Dillan  12 _____________________ _______9 163
Amsterdam 12:59.00Torres, Cristian  10 _____________________ _______10 165
Amsterdam 13:31.10Rivera, Jose  10 _____________________ _______11 162

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fonda-Fultonville 17.90Petersen, Amelia  11 _____________________ _______1 52
Broadalbin-Perth 19.50Westerling, Alana   9 _____________________ _______2 177
Mayfield-Nor 19.50Williams, Amy  10 _____________________ _______3 178
Amsterdam 19.82Phillips, Ryleigh  11 _____________________ _______4 173
Canajoharie 20.00Scofield, Riley  11 _____________________ _______5 174
Mayfield-Nor 20.10Hill, Carla  12 _____________________ _______6 171
Fonda-Fultonville 20.20Cranker, Allison   9 _____________________ _______7 168
Fonda-Fultonville 20.50Lewis, Rhyan   9 _____________________ _______8 172
Broadalbin-Perth 20.54Tambasco, Victoria  10 _____________________ _______9 175
Amsterdam 20.82Velasquez, Isis  12 _____________________ _______10 176
Johnstown 21.00Austin, Mary  12 _____________________ _______11 167
Canajoharie 21.05Fowler, Kaijah  11 _____________________ _______12 170
Broadalbin-Perth 21.30Davey, Giavanna  10 _____________________ _______13 169
Mayfield-Nor 22.23Ginter, Kaylinn  12 _____________________ _______14 81
Fort Plain 30.00Christensen, Marge  12 _____________________ _______15 105

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fonda-Fultonville 14.40Petersen, Carter  12 _____________________ _______1 69
Mayfield-Nor 16.65Deal, Brody  12 _____________________ _______2 180
Broadalbin-Perth 17.30Tyler, Dylan  12 _____________________ _______3 186
Fonda-Fultonville 18.20Carpenter, Michael  11 _____________________ _______4 179
Broadalbin-Perth 18.50Santy, Johnathan  10 _____________________ _______5 184
Fonda-Fultonville 19.00Saltsman, Adam  11 _____________________ _______6 183
Mayfield-Nor 19.33Petoff, Jake  12 _____________________ _______7 181
Broadalbin-Perth 22.12Rodriguez, Gabriel  11 _____________________ _______8 182
Mayfield-Nor 22.20Clapper, Caleb  12 _____________________ _______9 59
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Event  4   ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Amsterdam NTSerrano, Anthony  10 _____________________ _______10 185
Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Mayfield-Nor 13.25Hoffman, Hannah  10 _____________________ _______1 9
Fort Plain 13.45DeNinno, Jordan  10 _____________________ _______2 5
Fonda-Fultonville 13.60Sandel, Jill  11 _____________________ _______3 19
Mayfield-Nor 13.70Clapper, Caitlin  10 _____________________ _______4 2
Mayfield-Nor 13.70Wilbur, Alissa  12 _____________________ _______5 22
Amsterdam 13.82Meca, Madisyn  10 _____________________ _______6 15
Broadalbin-Perth 13.82Lin, Erica  11 _____________________ _______7 14
Fort Plain 14.00Schwab, Amelie  12 _____________________ _______8 20
Canajoharie 14.20Heiser, Sofia   9 _____________________ _______9 8
Johnstown 14.20Rivas, Eleyna  11 _____________________ _______10 16
Fonda-Fultonville 14.20Crahan, Keira   9 _____________________ _______11 3
Amsterdam 14.36Hudson, Avianis   9 _____________________ _______12 11
Johnstown 14.40Sherman, Alexis  10 _____________________ _______13 21
Fonda-Fultonville 14.50Rose, Aubrey   8 _____________________ _______14 18
Broadalbin-Perth 14.50Hughes, Lillian   9 _____________________ _______15 12
Johnstown 14.92Heffernan, Mackenzie  12 _____________________ _______16 7
Broadalbin-Perth 15.10Huckans, Julianna  11 _____________________ _______17 10
Amsterdam 15.70Rodriguez, Mariangely  11 _____________________ _______18 17
Canajoharie 16.00Davis, Madison  12 _____________________ _______19 4
Fort Plain 18.00Case, Bella  11 _____________________ _______20 1
Gloversville NTWilkinson, Hannah   9 _____________________ _______21 23
Gloversville NTKoch, Haylee   9 _____________________ _______22 13
Gloversville NTEbersole, Allison   9 _____________________ _______23 6

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Mayfield-Nor 11.80Leach, Dawson  12 _____________________ _______1 32
Amsterdam 11.81Billington, Vincenzo  10 _____________________ _______2 25
Broadalbin-Perth 12.00Hotaling, Sam  11 _____________________ _______3 30
Mayfield-Nor 12.00Goodemote, Britain  12 _____________________ _______4 29
Mayfield-Nor 12.00Young, Tom  12 _____________________ _______5 46
Fonda-Fultonville 12.00Rose, Landon  11 _____________________ _______6 39
Fonda-Fultonville 12.10Peifer, Gabe  12 _____________________ _______7 38
Broadalbin-Perth 12.20Smith, Dean  11 _____________________ _______8 41
Fonda-Fultonville 12.40Cranker, Jonathan  11 _____________________ _______9 28
Amsterdam 12.43Alvarado, Jeffrey  12 _____________________ _______10 24
Amsterdam 12.44Smith, Devin  11 _____________________ _______11 42
Gloversville 12.50Patterson, Braden  10 _____________________ _______12 37
Canajoharie 12.50Moore, Chris  12 _____________________ _______13 34
Johnstown 12.50Lundquist, Skyler  10 _____________________ _______14 33
Gloversville 13.00Cloe, Noah  12 _____________________ _______15 27
Fort Plain 13.00Smith, Estee  12 _____________________ _______16 43
Canajoharie 13.10Toher, Brady  10 _____________________ _______17 44
Johnstown 13.10Jones, Braden  10 _____________________ _______18 31
Gloversville 13.20Nuzzo, Riley  10 _____________________ _______19 36
Johnstown 13.30Traficante, Joe  10 _____________________ _______20 45
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Event  6   ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 15.70Cetnar, J.D.  10 _____________________ _______21 26
Fort Plain 16.00Muha, Asaiah   9 _____________________ _______22 35
Fort Plain 18.00Sherman, Joseph  10 _____________________ _______23 40

Event  7   Girls 1500 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 5:34.00Frasier, Emma  11 _____________________ _______1 142
Amsterdam 5:37.49Crespo-Julia, Gianna  10 _____________________ _______2 141
Fonda-Fultonville 5:38.89Miller, Isabella  10 _____________________ _______3 146
Broadalbin-Perth 5:43.00Murphy, Emma   9 _____________________ _______4 112
Fort Plain 5:49.36Karker, Emma  12 _____________________ _______5 109
Canajoharie 5:50.00Xiao, Sophie  12 _____________________ _______6 117
Amsterdam 5:50.42Kelly, Briana  11 _____________________ _______7 145
Broadalbin-Perth 5:55.00Perry, Macie   9 _____________________ _______8 114
Amsterdam 6:07.41Crain, Avery   8 _____________________ _______9 140
Fonda-Fultonville 6:12.48Snell, Kimberlee  12 _____________________ _______10 147
Fonda-Fultonville 6:15.00Young, Caroline  10 _____________________ _______11 118
Mayfield-Nor 6:15.00Halloran, Fianna  11 _____________________ _______12 143
Fort Plain 6:23.50Thibodeau, Natalie  11 _____________________ _______13 148
Gloversville 6:47.00Ebersole, Finley  10 _____________________ _______14 107
Johnstown 7:02.00LoDestro, Lucy  10 _____________________ _______15 110
Johnstown 7:14.00Izzo, Viktorija  10 _____________________ _______16 144

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Mayfield-Nor 4:54.02Jourden, Braden  12 _____________________ _______1 130
Broadalbin-Perth 4:55.00Couperus, Connor  11 _____________________ _______2 122
Fonda-Fultonville 4:57.00Melita, Bennett  11 _____________________ _______3 151
Amsterdam 5:02.50Santiago, Joseph  12 _____________________ _______4 136
Fonda-Fultonville 5:15.00Sanges, Ty  10 _____________________ _______5 154
Johnstown 5:15.40Cwiakala, Alex  12 _____________________ _______6 149
Johnstown 5:22.70Naselli, Trey  11 _____________________ _______7 153
Amsterdam 5:26.40Garcia, Hector  12 _____________________ _______8 124
Johnstown 5:28.00Bobowski, Garrett  11 _____________________ _______9 120
Broadalbin-Perth 5:30.00Herrick, Blaine  10 _____________________ _______10 127
Canajoharie 5:45.00Sunderland, Kurt  12 _____________________ _______11 156
Fonda-Fultonville 5:45.00Charte-Gagne, Jason   9 _____________________ _______12 121
Mayfield-Nor 5:50.00VanNostrand, Shane  12 _____________________ _______13 138
Mayfield-Nor 5:50.00Monroe, Aiden  12 _____________________ _______14 152
Broadalbin-Perth 5:55.00Satas, Andrew   9 _____________________ _______15 155
Canajoharie 5:56.70Robinson, Sam  10 _____________________ _______16 135
Gloversville 5:58.00Konakov, Matthew  10 _____________________ _______17 131
Fort Plain 6:00.00Harris, Michael  12 _____________________ _______18 126
Fort Plain 6:01.12Green, Michael  11 _____________________ _______19 125
Gloversville 6:51.00Matson, Skylar   9 _____________________ _______20 150

Event  9   Girls 200 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Mayfield-Nor 27.93Hoffman, Hannah  10 _____________________ _______1 9
Broadalbin-Perth 28.60Lin, Erica  11 _____________________ _______2 14
Fonda-Fultonville 29.20Petersen, Amelia  11 _____________________ _______3 52
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Event  9   ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 29.40Rogers, Olivia   8 _____________________ _______4 53
Mayfield-Nor 30.11Clapper, Caitlin  10 _____________________ _______5 2
Canajoharie 30.20Van Slyke, Vanessa  12 _____________________ _______6 57
Fonda-Fultonville 30.20Macdougall, Kaitlyn   9 _____________________ _______7 51
Canajoharie 30.40Heiser, Sofia   9 _____________________ _______8 8
Fonda-Fultonville 30.40Crahan, Keira   9 _____________________ _______9 3
Amsterdam 30.45Meca, Madisyn  10 _____________________ _______10 15
Fort Plain 31.00Schwab, Amelie  12 _____________________ _______11 20
Mayfield-Nor 31.00Klippel, Lilly  12 _____________________ _______12 49
Broadalbin-Perth 31.30Hughes, Lillian   9 _____________________ _______13 12
Canajoharie 31.40Schoff, Avalon   9 _____________________ _______14 54
Johnstown 32.20Heffernan, Mackenzie  12 _____________________ _______15 7
Amsterdam 32.92Soto, Leigha  10 _____________________ _______16 55
Amsterdam 33.09DeRosa, Sophia  10 _____________________ _______17 48
Johnstown 33.80Lundquist, Sierra   9 _____________________ _______18 50
Gloversville NTSpies, Roza   9 _____________________ _______19 56
Gloversville NTKoch, Haylee   9 _____________________ _______20 13
Gloversville NTBreton, Kaylee  10 _____________________ _______21 47

Event  10   Boys 200 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fonda-Fultonville 24.10Petersen, Carter  12 _____________________ _______1 69
Broadalbin-Perth 24.20Gralitzer, Evan  12 _____________________ _______2 62
Fort Plain 25.00Handy, Isaiah  12 _____________________ _______3 63
Fort Plain 25.00Rivera, Xavier   9 _____________________ _______4 71
Broadalbin-Perth 25.00O'Dell, Hunter  11 _____________________ _______5 66
Mayfield-Nor 25.70Valachovic, Masen  10 _____________________ _______6 74
Mayfield-Nor 25.80Young, Tom  12 _____________________ _______7 46
Canajoharie 26.00Moore, Chris  12 _____________________ _______8 34
Fort Plain 26.00David, Cameron  11 _____________________ _______9 60
Johnstown 26.00Lundquist, Skyler  10 _____________________ _______10 33
Johnstown 26.20Elston, Keegan  11 _____________________ _______11 61
Amsterdam 26.32Wilson, Devon  12 _____________________ _______12 75
Broadalbin-Perth 26.70Parry, Michael  11 _____________________ _______13 68
Amsterdam 26.82Rivera, Gabe  10 _____________________ _______14 70
Fonda-Fultonville 27.00Oathout, Joe  12 _____________________ _______15 67
Mayfield-Nor 27.00Clapper, Caleb  12 _____________________ _______16 59
Amsterdam 27.33Stachnik, Matthew  12 _____________________ _______17 72
Canajoharie 27.50Toher, Brady  10 _____________________ _______18 44
Fonda-Fultonville 27.50Lombardoni, Bradley   9 _____________________ _______19 65
Gloversville 29.64Krawczeski, Justin  10 _____________________ _______20 64
Gloversville 30.00Carpenter, Michael  10 _____________________ _______21 58
Gloversville 30.00Sweeney, Connor  10 _____________________ _______22 73

Event  11   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 11:05.00Broadalbin-Perth _____________________ _______1  
1) #142 Frasier, Emma 11 2) #112 Murphy, Emma 9 3) #202 Brown, Alexandra 10 4) #103 Bolebruch, Katherine 10

A 11:20.00Fonda-Fultonville _____________________ _______2  
1) #194 Slezak, Elinor 11 2) #111 McRedmond, Delanie 8 3) #104 Charboneau, Emma 11 4) #118 Young, Caroline 10
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Event  11   ...   (Girls 4x800 Meter Relay)
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 13:27.99Amsterdam _____________________ _______3  
1) #140 Crain, Avery 8 2) #85 Rodriguez, Yelash 10 3) #160 Miller, Emma 9 4) #108 Gieseler, Alexa 8

A NTMayfield-Northville _____________________ _______4  
1) #106 Derstine, Rosa 10 2) #143 Halloran, Fianna 11 3) #193 Peck, Emma 11 4) #76 Agerter, Sally 11

Event  12   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 8:59.00Fonda-Fultonville _____________________ _______1  
1) #119 Bluvas, Jonah 11 2) #123 Dettenrieder, Mathieu 103) #154 Sanges, Ty 10 4) #88 Booth, Allen 12

A 9:59.30Johnstown _____________________ _______2  
1) #153 Naselli, Trey 11 2) #201 Fagan, Gus 11 3) #90 Demagistris, Alex 11 4) #149 Cwiakala, Alex 12

A 10:06.00Broadalbin-Perth _____________________ _______3  
1) #189 Russom, Landon 10 2) #164 Santon, Charles 10 3) #128 Hughes, Joshua 12 4) #203 D'Aniello, Antonio 10

A 10:40.50Canajoharie _____________________ _______4  
1) #135 Robinson, Sam 10 2) #98 Sunderland, Sam 10 3) #156 Sunderland, Kurt 12 4) #132 Meka, Andrew 12

A NTMayfield-Northville _____________________ _______5  
1) #152 Monroe, Aiden 12 2) #96 Ruberti, Trevor 11 3) #130 Jourden, Braden 12 4) #138 VanNostrand, Shane 12

A NTAmsterdam _____________________ _______6  
1) #89 Bresonis, Ryan 9 2) #162 Rivera, Jose 10 3) #165 Torres, Cristian 10 4) #205 Wimberly, Atom 11

Event  13   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 55.50Mayfield-Northville _____________________ _______1  
1) #9 Hoffman, Hannah 10 2) #49 Klippel, Lilly 12 3) #193 Peck, Emma 11 4) #2 Clapper, Caitlin 10

A 55.70Broadalbin-Perth _____________________ _______2  
1) #53 Rogers, Olivia 8 2) #197 Tyler, Sophia 9 3) #10 Huckans, Julianna 11 4) #14 Lin, Erica 11

A 56.00Fonda-Fultonville _____________________ _______3  
1) #19 Sandel, Jill 11 2) #52 Petersen, Amelia 11 3) #18 Rose, Aubrey 8 4) #194 Slezak, Elinor 11

A 57.03Amsterdam _____________________ _______4  
1) #11 Hudson, Avianis 9 2) #15 Meca, Madisyn 10 3) #176 Velasquez, Isis 12 4) #116 Stanavich, Anne 11

A 57.80Johnstown _____________________ _______5  
1) #190 Draper, Kirsten 12 2) #167 Austin, Mary 12 3) #21 Sherman, Alexis 10 4) #16 Rivas, Eleyna 11

A 1:00.00Gloversville _____________________ _______6  
1) #6 Ebersole, Allison 9 2) #13 Koch, Haylee 9 3) #23 Wilkinson, Hannah 9 4) #196 Tesi, Zoie 10

Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 46.10Broadalbin-Perth _____________________ _______1  
1) #30 Hotaling, Sam 11 2) #186 Tyler, Dylan 12 3) #62 Gralitzer, Evan 12 4) #198 Chrysler, Stephen 11

A 46.10Amsterdam _____________________ _______2  
1) #42 Smith, Devin 11 2) #25 Billington, Vincenzo 10 3) #72 Stachnik, Matthew 12 4) #24 Alvarado, Jeffrey 12

A 47.00Fonda-Fultonville _____________________ _______3  
1) #39 Rose, Landon 11 2) #69 Petersen, Carter 12 3) #28 Cranker, Jonathan 11 4) #199 Melious, Brady 10

A 47.50Mayfield-Northville _____________________ _______4  
1) #180 Deal, Brody 12 2) #29 Goodemote, Britain 12 3) #32 Leach, Dawson 12 4) #74 Valachovic, Masen 10

A 49.60Johnstown _____________________ _______5  
1) #187 Elston, Jayden 11 2) #61 Elston, Keegan 11 3) #31 Jones, Braden 10 4) #33 Lundquist, Skyler 10

A 53.00Gloversville _____________________ _______6  
1) #58 Carpenter, Michael 10 2) #27 Cloe, Noah 12 3) #64 Krawczeski, Justin 10 4) #37 Patterson, Braden 10

A 53.00Fort Plain _____________________ _______7  
1) #60 David, Cameron 11 2) #63 Handy, Isaiah 12 3) #43 Smith, Estee 12 4) #71 Rivera, Xavier 9
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Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fonda-Fultonville 1:05.44Anderson, Talia  11 _____________________ _______1 78
Amsterdam 1:05.84Aleman-Rivera, Ailani  10 _____________________ _______2 77
Canajoharie 1:09.00Van Slyke, Vanessa  12 _____________________ _______3 57
Broadalbin-Perth 1:10.60Rogers, Olivia   8 _____________________ _______4 53
Mayfield-Nor 1:14.68Edwards, Izzy  10 _____________________ _______5 80
Broadalbin-Perth 1:15.00Parkes, Jianna   9 _____________________ _______6 84
Johnstown 1:16.00Sasaki, Ayaka  11 _____________________ _______7 86
Broadalbin-Perth 1:17.00Taylor, Railey  10 _____________________ _______8 87
Johnstown 1:18.54Brynes, Kaelyn  11 _____________________ _______9 79
Fonda-Fultonville 1:19.00Hunt, Samara  10 _____________________ _______10 82
Canajoharie 1:20.00Schoff, Avalon   9 _____________________ _______11 54
Amsterdam 1:20.68Rodriguez, Yelash  10 _____________________ _______12 85
Mayfield-Nor 1:21.00Agerter, Sally  11 _____________________ _______13 76
Mayfield-Nor 1:24.00Ginter, Kaylinn  12 _____________________ _______14 81
Fonda-Fultonville 1:25.00Myles, Kamiasha  10 _____________________ _______15 83
Fort Plain 1:34.00Schwab, Amelie  12 _____________________ _______16 20

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 54.30VanAlstine, Rylee  10 _____________________ _______1 100
Fonda-Fultonville 54.72Booth, Allen  12 _____________________ _______2 88
Broadalbin-Perth 55.20Smith, Dean  11 _____________________ _______3 41
Fonda-Fultonville 56.00Peifer, Gabe  12 _____________________ _______4 38
Mayfield-Nor 56.45Smigen, Michael  11 _____________________ _______5 97
Broadalbin-Perth 56.84Gralitzer, Evan  12 _____________________ _______6 62
Mayfield-Nor 57.40Valachovic, Masen  10 _____________________ _______7 74
Gloversville 58.00Mathew- Lewis, Kamen  12 _____________________ _______8 94
Fonda-Fultonville 59.00Neff, Garrett  12 _____________________ _______9 95
Amsterdam 59.47Irizarry-Cruz, Justin  12 _____________________ _______10 92
Gloversville 1:00.00VanHorne, Brandon  10 _____________________ _______11 101
Johnstown 1:00.29Demagistris, Alex  11 _____________________ _______12 90
Mayfield-Nor 1:01.00Ruberti, Trevor  11 _____________________ _______13 96
Amsterdam 1:01.36Bresonis, Ryan   9 _____________________ _______14 89
Amsterdam 1:01.44Taylor, Jayden  10 _____________________ _______15 99
Johnstown 1:01.60VanNostrand, Steven  12 _____________________ _______16 102
Canajoharie 1:02.40Sunderland, Sam  10 _____________________ _______17 98
Johnstown 1:06.20Laird, Haiden  10 _____________________ _______18 93
Canajoharie 1:09.90Forrest, Parker   9 _____________________ _______19 91
Fort Plain 1:12.00David, Cameron  11 _____________________ _______20 60

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fort Plain 1:05.00DeNinno, Jordan  10 _____________________ _______1 5
Fonda-Fultonville 1:10.44Sandel, Jill  11 _____________________ _______2 19
Mayfield-Nor 1:17.05Miller, Jordan  12 _____________________ _______3 191
Broadalbin-Perth 1:21.00Tambasco, Victoria  10 _____________________ _______4 175
Fonda-Fultonville 1:24.00Snell, Kimberlee  12 _____________________ _______5 147
Johnstown 1:24.00Draper, Kirsten  12 _____________________ _______6 190
Broadalbin-Perth 1:27.00Davey, Giavanna  10 _____________________ _______7 169
Fonda-Fultonville 1:28.00Lewis, Rhyan   9 _____________________ _______8 172
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Event  17   ...   (Girls 400 Meter Hurdles)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Canajoharie 1:28.00Scofield, Riley  11 _____________________ _______9 174
Broadalbin-Perth 1:30.00Ropeter, Bianca  12 _____________________ _______10 192
Mayfield-Nor 1:35.27Williams, Amy  10 _____________________ _______11 178

Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 1:03.08Tyler, Dylan  12 _____________________ _______1 186
Fonda-Fultonville 1:04.00Carpenter, Michael  11 _____________________ _______2 179
Mayfield-Nor 1:06.18Deal, Brody  12 _____________________ _______3 180
Fonda-Fultonville 1:06.70Harding, Conner  11 _____________________ _______4 188
Fonda-Fultonville 1:07.00Saltsman, Adam  11 _____________________ _______5 183
Mayfield-Nor 1:09.00Petoff, Jake  12 _____________________ _______6 181
Johnstown 1:09.60Elston, Jayden  11 _____________________ _______7 187
Broadalbin-Perth 1:10.00Russom, Landon  10 _____________________ _______8 189
Broadalbin-Perth 1:15.60Rodriguez, Gabriel  11 _____________________ _______9 182
Amsterdam NTSerrano, Anthony  10 _____________________ _______10 185
Amsterdam NTGarcia, Hector  12 _____________________ _______11 124

Event  19   Girls 800 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 2:43.00Bolebruch, Katherine  10 _____________________ _______1 103
Broadalbin-Perth 2:44.00Murphy, Emma   9 _____________________ _______2 112
Canajoharie 2:45.83Xiao, Sophie  12 _____________________ _______3 117
Amsterdam 2:48.24Stanavich, Anne  11 _____________________ _______4 116
Fonda-Fultonville 2:49.00Young, Caroline  10 _____________________ _______5 118
Fort Plain 2:52.32Karker, Emma  12 _____________________ _______6 109
Fonda-Fultonville 2:53.00Charboneau, Emma  11 _____________________ _______7 104
Broadalbin-Perth 2:54.00Perry, Macie   9 _____________________ _______8 114
Fonda-Fultonville 2:55.00McRedmond, Delanie   8 _____________________ _______9 111
Canajoharie 2:58.00Murphy, Giana  11 _____________________ _______10 113
Mayfield-Nor 3:00.00Derstine, Rosa  10 _____________________ _______11 106
Amsterdam 3:02.55Gieseler, Alexa   8 _____________________ _______12 108
Johnstown 3:06.15LoDestro, Lucy  10 _____________________ _______13 110
Johnstown 3:06.70Sasaki, Ayaka  11 _____________________ _______14 86
Gloversville 3:11.80Ebersole, Finley  10 _____________________ _______15 107
Amsterdam 3:55.40Rodriguez, Aryana  11 _____________________ _______16 115
Fort Plain 4:50.00Christensen, Marge  12 _____________________ _______17 105
Fort Plain 5:00.00Case, Bella  11 _____________________ _______18 1

Event  20   Boys 800 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Amsterdam 2:10.20Santiago, Joseph  12 _____________________ _______1 136
Broadalbin-Perth 2:15.00Couperus, Connor  11 _____________________ _______2 122
Amsterdam 2:15.20Garcia, Hector  12 _____________________ _______3 124
Mayfield-Nor 2:16.00Jourden, Braden  12 _____________________ _______4 130
Fonda-Fultonville 2:19.00Dettenrieder, Mathieu  10 _____________________ _______5 123
Fonda-Fultonville 2:19.00Bluvas, Jonah  11 _____________________ _______6 119
Fonda-Fultonville 2:20.00Charte-Gagne, Jason   9 _____________________ _______7 121
Broadalbin-Perth 2:25.00Herrick, Blaine  10 _____________________ _______8 127
Broadalbin-Perth 2:28.00Hughes, Joshua  12 _____________________ _______9 128
Canajoharie 2:28.00Meka, Andrew  12 _____________________ _______10 132
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Event  20   ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Johnstown 2:29.97Bobowski, Garrett  11 _____________________ _______11 120
Canajoharie 2:35.00Robinson, Sam  10 _____________________ _______12 135
Fort Plain 2:35.31Harris, Michael  12 _____________________ _______13 126
Mayfield-Nor 2:40.00Scunziano, Christian  11 _____________________ _______14 137
Mayfield-Nor 2:40.00VanNostrand, Shane  12 _____________________ _______15 138
Gloversville 2:43.00Perez, Angel  11 _____________________ _______16 133
Gloversville 2:46.00Konakov, Matthew  10 _____________________ _______17 131
Johnstown 2:46.20Hutchinson, Tyler  11 _____________________ _______18 129
Gloversville 2:50.00Yanno, Jordan  11 _____________________ _______19 139
Fort Plain 2:55.26Green, Michael  11 _____________________ _______20 125
Johnstown 3:06.00Reed, Benjamin   9 _____________________ _______21 134
Fort Plain 4:15.00Sherman, Joseph  10 _____________________ _______22 40

Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 4:43.00Broadalbin-Perth _____________________ _______1  
1) #103 Bolebruch, Katherine 102) #175 Tambasco, Victoria 10 3) #84 Parkes, Jianna 9 4) #14 Lin, Erica 11

A 4:48.72Amsterdam _____________________ _______2  
1) #141 Crespo-Julia, Gianna 10 2) #145 Kelly, Briana 11 3) #116 Stanavich, Anne 11 4) #77 Aleman-Rivera, Ailani 10

A 4:50.00Fonda-Fultonville _____________________ _______3  
1) #52 Petersen, Amelia 11 2) #194 Slezak, Elinor 11 3) #78 Anderson, Talia 11 4) #19 Sandel, Jill 11

A 4:55.00Canajoharie _____________________ _______4  
1) #8 Heiser, Sofia 9 2) #117 Xiao, Sophie 12 3) #54 Schoff, Avalon 9 4) #57 Van Slyke, Vanessa 12

A 4:59.60Johnstown _____________________ _______5  
1) #86 Sasaki, Ayaka 11 2) #21 Sherman, Alexis 10 3) #144 Izzo, Viktorija 10 4) #159 Krempa, Cole 11

A 5:30.00Mayfield-Northville _____________________ _______6  
1) #193 Peck, Emma 11 2) #80 Edwards, Izzy 10 3) #76 Agerter, Sally 11 4) #143 Halloran, Fianna 11

Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 3:49.40Broadalbin-Perth _____________________ _______1  
1) #198 Chrysler, Stephen 11 2) #41 Smith, Dean 11 3) #100 VanAlstine, Rylee 10 4) #122 Couperus, Connor 11

A 3:50.00Fonda-Fultonville _____________________ _______2  
1) #28 Cranker, Jonathan 11 2) #199 Melious, Brady 10 3) #88 Booth, Allen 12 4) #179 Carpenter, Michael 11

A 4:06.00Johnstown _____________________ _______3  
1) #102 VanNostrand, Steven 12 2) #90 Demagistris, Alex 11 3) #187 Elston, Jayden 11 4) #201 Fagan, Gus 11

A 4:18.00Mayfield-Northville _____________________ _______4  
1) #46 Young, Tom 12 2) #74 Valachovic, Masen 10 3) #97 Smigen, Michael 11 4) #180 Deal, Brody 12

A 4:25.00Gloversville _____________________ _______5  
1) #94 Mathew- Lewis, Kamen 122) #131 Konakov, Matthew 10 3) #133 Perez, Angel 11 4) #139 Yanno, Jordan 11

A NTAmsterdam _____________________ _______6  
1) #25 Billington, Vincenzo 10 2) #92 Irizarry-Cruz, Justin 12 3) #124 Garcia, Hector 12 4) #136 Santiago, Joseph 12

Event  25   Girls High Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Gloversville 5-02.00Tesi, Zoie  10 _____________________ _______1 196
Fonda-Fultonville 4-10.00Anderson, Talia  11 _____________________ _______2 78
Amsterdam 4-07.00Aleman-Rivera, Ailani  10 _____________________ _______3 77
Mayfield-Nor 4-06.00Hill, Carla  12 _____________________ _______4 171
Fort Plain 4-05.00DeNinno, Jordan  10 _____________________ _______5 5
Broadalbin-Perth 4-05.00Brown, Alexandra  10 _____________________ _______6 202
Mayfield-Nor 4-04.00Derstine, Rosa  10 _____________________ _______7 106
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Event  25   ...   (Girls High Jump)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Canajoharie 4-04.00Fowler, Kaijah  11 _____________________ _______8 170
Mayfield-Nor 4-04.00Williams, Amy  10 _____________________ _______9 178
Amsterdam 4-03.00Crespo-Julia, Gianna  10 _____________________ _______10 141
Broadalbin-Perth 4-03.00Perry, Macie   9 _____________________ _______11 114
Broadalbin-Perth 4-03.00Tambasco, Victoria  10 _____________________ _______12 175
Fonda-Fultonville 4-01.00Slezak, Elinor  11 _____________________ _______13 194
Fonda-Fultonville 4-01.00Macdougall, Kaitlyn   9 _____________________ _______14 51
Amsterdam 4-00.00Crain, Avery   8 _____________________ _______15 140
Gloversville 4-00.00Ebersole, Allison   9 _____________________ _______16 6
Canajoharie 3-10.00Davis, Madison  12 _____________________ _______17 4
Gloversville 3-08.00Wilkinson, Hannah   9 _____________________ _______18 23

Event  26   Boys High Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 5-07.00Hotaling, Sam  11 _____________________ _______1 30
Mayfield-Nor 5-06.00Merk, Dylan  11 _____________________ _______2 210
Fonda-Fultonville 5-06.00Melious, Brady  10 _____________________ _______3 199
Broadalbin-Perth 5-06.00Chrysler, Stephen  11 _____________________ _______4 198
Broadalbin-Perth 5-03.00Santy, Johnathan  10 _____________________ _______5 184
Fonda-Fultonville 5-01.00Dettenrieder, Mathieu  10 _____________________ _______6 123
Mayfield-Nor 5-00.00Ruberti, Trevor  11 _____________________ _______7 96
Johnstown 5-00.00VanNostrand, Steven  12 _____________________ _______8 102
Amsterdam 5-00.00Smith, Devin  11 _____________________ _______9 42
Canajoharie 5-00.00Moore, Chris  12 _____________________ _______10 34
Fonda-Fultonville 5-00.00McLaughlin, Colin  10 _____________________ _______11 209
Fort Plain 4-10.00Smith, Estee  12 _____________________ _______12 43
Mayfield-Nor 4-09.75Williams, Brice  11 _____________________ _______13 166
Amsterdam 4-09.00Serrano, Anthony  10 _____________________ _______14 185
Gloversville 4-06.00Patterson, Braden  10 _____________________ _______15 37
Amsterdam 4-06.00Irizarry-Cruz, Justin  12 _____________________ _______16 92

Event  27   Girls Pole Vault
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Mayfield-Nor 7-06.00Miller, Jordan  12 _____________________ _______1 191
Broadalbin-Perth 7-06.00Tyler, Sophia   9 _____________________ _______2 197
Broadalbin-Perth 7-06.00Huckans, Julianna  11 _____________________ _______3 10
Mayfield-Nor 6-06.00Clapper, Caitlin  10 _____________________ _______4 2
Broadalbin-Perth 6-00.00Taylor, Brooke  10 _____________________ _______5 195

Event  28   Boys Pole Vault
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Fonda-Fultonville 14-06.00Petersen, Carter  12 _____________________ _______1 69
Broadalbin-Perth 10-06.00Tyler, Dylan  12 _____________________ _______2 186
Fonda-Fultonville 10-00.00Carpenter, Michael  11 _____________________ _______3 179
Broadalbin-Perth 9-00.00Gralitzer, Evan  12 _____________________ _______4 62
Mayfield-Nor 8-06.00Merk, Dylan  11 _____________________ _______5 210
Broadalbin-Perth 8-00.00D'Aniello, Antonio  10 _____________________ _______6 203
Mayfield-Nor 7-06.00Jourden, Braden  12 _____________________ _______7 130
Fonda-Fultonville 7-06.00Melita, Bennett  11 _____________________ _______8 151
Canajoharie NHToher, Brady  10 _____________________ _______9 44
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Event  29   Girls Long Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Mayfield-Nor 16-00.00Miller, Jordan  12 _____________________ _______1 191
Mayfield-Nor 15-00.50Hoffman, Hannah  10 _____________________ _______2 9
Fonda-Fultonville 14-09.00Anderson, Talia  11 _____________________ _______3 78
Mayfield-Nor 14-01.00Wilbur, Alissa  12 _____________________ _______4 22
Amsterdam 14-01.00Velasquez, Isis  12 _____________________ _______5 176
Broadalbin-Perth 13-07.00Huckans, Julianna  11 _____________________ _______6 10
Fonda-Fultonville 13-06.00Snell, Kimberlee  12 _____________________ _______7 147
Johnstown 13-04.50Rivas, Eleyna  11 _____________________ _______8 16
Fonda-Fultonville 13-00.00Crahan, Keira   9 _____________________ _______9 3
Broadalbin-Perth 12-01.00Rogers, Olivia   8 _____________________ _______10 53
Canajoharie 12-00.00Heiser, Sofia   9 _____________________ _______11 8
Canajoharie 12-00.00Schoff, Avalon   9 _____________________ _______12 54
Canajoharie 11-10.25Murphy, Giana  11 _____________________ _______13 113
Gloversville 11-03.00Wilkinson, Hannah   9 _____________________ _______14 23
Broadalbin-Perth 11-00.00Parkes, Jianna   9 _____________________ _______15 84
Gloversville 11-00.00Ebersole, Allison   9 _____________________ _______16 6
Amsterdam 10-11.00Rose, Taryn   9 _____________________ _______17 213
Fort Plain 10-00.00Schwab, Amelie  12 _____________________ _______18 20
Amsterdam 9-02.00Brown, Liana  10 _____________________ _______19 212

Event  30   Boys Long Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Mayfield-Nor 19-04.50Leach, Dawson  12 _____________________ _______1 32
Broadalbin-Perth 19-01.75Chrysler, Stephen  11 _____________________ _______2 198
Fonda-Fultonville 18-03.00Rose, Landon  11 _____________________ _______3 39
Mayfield-Nor 18-01.00Goodemote, Britain  12 _____________________ _______4 29
Mayfield-Nor 17-11.00Petoff, Jake  12 _____________________ _______5 181
Broadalbin-Perth 17-08.00Santy, Johnathan  10 _____________________ _______6 184
Broadalbin-Perth 17-05.25O'Dell, Hunter  11 _____________________ _______7 66
Fonda-Fultonville 16-09.00Peifer, Gabe  12 _____________________ _______8 38
Amsterdam 16-06.00Stachnik, Matthew  12 _____________________ _______9 72
Johnstown 16-05.75Jones, Braden  10 _____________________ _______10 31
Johnstown 16-02.00Lundquist, Skyler  10 _____________________ _______11 33
Fonda-Fultonville 16-01.00McLaughlin, Colin  10 _____________________ _______12 209
Johnstown 15-04.00Traficante, Joe  10 _____________________ _______13 45
Amsterdam 15-00.00Rivera, Gabe  10 _____________________ _______14 70
Canajoharie 15-00.00Sunderland, Sam  10 _____________________ _______15 98
Gloversville 14-10.00Patterson, Braden  10 _____________________ _______16 37
Fort Plain 14-00.00Handy, Isaiah  12 _____________________ _______17 63
Fort Plain 14-00.00David, Cameron  11 _____________________ _______18 60
Gloversville 13-10.00Nuzzo, Riley  10 _____________________ _______19 36
Canajoharie 13-09.50Toher, Brady  10 _____________________ _______20 44
Gloversville 13-08.25Carpenter, Michael  10 _____________________ _______21 58
Amsterdam 13-03.00Van Wie, Isaac   9 _____________________ _______22 214
Canajoharie 12-06.00Moore, Chris  12 _____________________ _______23 34
Fort Plain 12-00.00Muha, Asaiah   9 _____________________ _______24 35

Event  31   Girls Triple Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Gloversville 31-06.00Tesi, Zoie  10 _____________________ _______1 196
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Event  31   ...   (Girls Triple Jump)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Mayfield-Nor 31-06.00Wilbur, Alissa  12 _____________________ _______2 22
Mayfield-Nor 31-05.50Miller, Jordan  12 _____________________ _______3 191
Amsterdam 30-02.50Stanavich, Anne  11 _____________________ _______4 116
Mayfield-Nor 29-10.00Peck, Emma  11 _____________________ _______5 193
Canajoharie 28-03.25Van Slyke, Vanessa  12 _____________________ _______6 57
Johnstown 28-00.50Draper, Kirsten  12 _____________________ _______7 190
Canajoharie 28-00.00Davis, Madison  12 _____________________ _______8 4
Canajoharie 26-04.00Murphy, Giana  11 _____________________ _______9 113
Fonda-Fultonville 26-01.00Marotta, Lindsey   9 _____________________ _______10 207
Broadalbin-Perth 25-09.00Parkes, Jianna   9 _____________________ _______11 84
Fonda-Fultonville 25-06.00Lewis, Rhyan   9 _____________________ _______12 172
Broadalbin-Perth 25-00.00Bolebruch, Katherine  10 _____________________ _______13 103
Amsterdam 24-07.00Keller, Sara  11 _____________________ _______14 206
Broadalbin-Perth 22-00.00Wakefield, Allison  10 _____________________ _______15 208

Event  32   Boys Triple Jump
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Mayfield-Nor 41-02.50Goodemote, Britain  12 _____________________ _______1 29
Broadalbin-Perth 40-03.75O'Dell, Hunter  11 _____________________ _______2 66
Fonda-Fultonville 38-01.00Melious, Brady  10 _____________________ _______3 199
Mayfield-Nor 36-00.00Clapper, Caleb  12 _____________________ _______4 59
Canajoharie 34-10.75Sunderland, Sam  10 _____________________ _______5 98
Amsterdam 34-05.00Garcia, Hector  12 _____________________ _______6 124
Broadalbin-Perth 33-06.00Santy, Johnathan  10 _____________________ _______7 184
Fonda-Fultonville 32-03.00Cline, Tristan  10 _____________________ _______8 211
Canajoharie 32-01.00Sunderland, Kurt  12 _____________________ _______9 156
Broadalbin-Perth 30-03.00Rodriguez, Gabriel  11 _____________________ _______10 182
Johnstown 29-01.00Elston, Jayden  11 _____________________ _______11 187
Amsterdam 28-05.00Steenburg, Shea  12 _____________________ _______12 200
Fonda-Fultonville 28-01.00Lombardoni, Bradley   9 _____________________ _______13 65
Gloversville 27-00.00Nuzzo, Riley  10 _____________________ _______14 36
Amsterdam 25-10.00Rivera, Jose  10 _____________________ _______15 162
Johnstown 25-08.00Elston, Keegan  11 _____________________ _______16 61
Johnstown 25-05.00Hutchinson, Tyler  11 _____________________ _______17 129

Event  33   Girls Discus Throw
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Fort Plain 99-01Florian, Sarah  12 _____________________ _______1 224
Broadalbin-Perth 82-08Smith, Grace  11 _____________________ _______2 228
Fonda-Fultonville 77-10Christmas, Kieonna  10 _____________________ _______3 220
Broadalbin-Perth 75-05Arcuri, Josie   9 _____________________ _______4 215
Canajoharie 70-00Fowler, Felise  10 _____________________ _______5 225
Amsterdam 68-05Edwards, Nathaley  11 _____________________ _______6 223
Mayfield-Nor 68-05Halloran, Fianna  11 _____________________ _______7 143
Johnstown 67-08Blake, Loryn  12 _____________________ _______8 216
Johnstown 66-11Whitbeck, Alyssa  10 _____________________ _______9 229
Fonda-Fultonville 61-01Crahan, Emma  11 _____________________ _______10 222
Fonda-Fultonville 55-07Coleman, Crystal  12 _____________________ _______11 221
Amsterdam 52-02Brittain, Amy  10 _____________________ _______12 217
Fort Plain 50-00Brown, Jordan   9 _____________________ _______13 218
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Event  33   ...   (Girls Discus Throw)
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 46-11Caruso, Evelina  10 _____________________ _______14 219
Fort Plain 45-00Kulczynski, Monika  10 _____________________ _______15 227
Gloversville 42-00Kolesnokov, Hanna  11 _____________________ _______16 226
Mayfield-Nor NDKlippel, Lilly  12 _____________________ _______17 49

Event  34   Boys Discus Throw
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Fonda-Fultonville 174-05.25Saltsman, Alessandro  12 _____________________ _______1 245
Amsterdam 145-01McHeard, Garrett  12 _____________________ _______2 239
Johnstown 107-01Sweet, Adam  10 _____________________ _______3 247
Fonda-Fultonville 104-00Frederick, Aidan  10 _____________________ _______4 233
Mayfield-Nor 98-10Jones, Hunter  12 _____________________ _______5 204
Fonda-Fultonville 94-04Glasser, Ashton  12 _____________________ _______6 235
Broadalbin-Perth 88-00Parry, Michael  11 _____________________ _______7 68
Broadalbin-Perth 87-05Quist, Gavin  10 _____________________ _______8 244
Amsterdam 87-00McHeard, Parker  10 _____________________ _______9 240
Broadalbin-Perth 86-05Zara, Logan  12 _____________________ _______10 249
Canajoharie 80-00Smida, Evan  12 _____________________ _______11 246
Fort Plain 74-08Martin, Tyrell  12 _____________________ _______12 238
Gloversville 65-06Quackenbush, Johnathon  10 _____________________ _______13 243
Amsterdam 65-03Meca, Conner  10 _____________________ _______14 241
Gloversville 65-00Waldvogel, Rylie  10 _____________________ _______15 248
Gloversville 61-00Hayes, Aidan  10 _____________________ _______16 236
Fort Plain 60-00Norton, Noah  12 _____________________ _______17 242
Canajoharie 58-10Hill, Connor  12 _____________________ _______18 237
Johnstown 57-04.50Germany, Ryan  12 _____________________ _______19 234
Canajoharie 55-00Ehle, Noah   9 _____________________ _______20 232
Fort Plain 55-00Douglas, Jed   9 _____________________ _______21 231

Event  35   Girls Shot Put
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Fonda-Fultonville 31-06.00Crahan, Emma  11 _____________________ _______1 222
Fort Plain 28-11.00Florian, Sarah  12 _____________________ _______2 224
Amsterdam 28-06.00Edwards, Nathaley  11 _____________________ _______3 223
Canajoharie 27-10.75Fowler, Felise  10 _____________________ _______4 225
Johnstown 27-09.00Blake, Loryn  12 _____________________ _______5 216
Johnstown 25-02.00Whitbeck, Alyssa  10 _____________________ _______6 229
Broadalbin-Perth 24-02.00Smith, Grace  11 _____________________ _______7 228
Broadalbin-Perth 24-01.00Arcuri, Josie   9 _____________________ _______8 215
Fonda-Fultonville 22-09.00Christmas, Kieonna  10 _____________________ _______9 220
Gloversville 21-04.00Kolesnokov, Hanna  11 _____________________ _______10 226
Amsterdam 21-01.00Hudson, Avianis   9 _____________________ _______11 11
Mayfield-Nor 20-06.50Agerter, Sally  11 _____________________ _______12 76
Fonda-Fultonville 20-02.00Coleman, Crystal  12 _____________________ _______13 221
Broadalbin-Perth 19-06.00Smith, Maddison   9 _____________________ _______14 230
Mayfield-Nor 18-10.50Williams, Amy  10 _____________________ _______15 178
Fort Plain 18-00.00Brown, Jordan   9 _____________________ _______16 218
Fort Plain 15-00.00Kulczynski, Monika  10 _____________________ _______17 227
Mayfield-Nor NDEdwards, Izzy  10 _____________________ _______18 80
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Event  36   Boys Shot Put
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Fonda-Fultonville 51-09.00Saltsman, Alessandro  12 _____________________ _______1 245
Amsterdam 49-03.25McHeard, Garrett  12 _____________________ _______2 239
Mayfield-Nor 37-06.00Petoff, Jake  12 _____________________ _______3 181
Fonda-Fultonville 35-11.00Glasser, Ashton  12 _____________________ _______4 235
Johnstown 35-07.00Sweet, Adam  10 _____________________ _______5 247
Gloversville 33-10.00Quackenbush, Johnathon  10 _____________________ _______6 243
Mayfield-Nor 33-04.00Leach, Dawson  12 _____________________ _______7 32
Broadalbin-Perth 33-01.00Parry, Michael  11 _____________________ _______8 68
Fonda-Fultonville 32-07.25McSpirit, Austin  11 _____________________ _______9 252
Amsterdam 31-05.00McHeard, Parker  10 _____________________ _______10 240
Amsterdam 31-03.00Meca, Conner  10 _____________________ _______11 241
Fort Plain 30-11.25Martin, Tyrell  12 _____________________ _______12 238
Canajoharie 30-00.00Smida, Evan  12 _____________________ _______13 246
Johnstown 29-04.00Germany, Ryan  12 _____________________ _______14 234
Fort Plain 28-00.00Norton, Noah  12 _____________________ _______15 242
Broadalbin-Perth 27-08.00Quist, Gavin  10 _____________________ _______16 244
Gloversville 27-02.00Boulware, Connor  11 _____________________ _______17 251
Gloversville 27-00.00Artis, Jaiden  10 _____________________ _______18 250
Broadalbin-Perth 25-09.75Zara, Logan  12 _____________________ _______19 249
Canajoharie 25-04.50Hill, Connor  12 _____________________ _______20 237
Fort Plain 22-00.00Douglas, Jed   9 _____________________ _______21 231
Canajoharie NDVertucci, Gary   9 _____________________ _______22 253


